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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase Order - AFP01096
1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> 3 May 2023 at 10:35
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Rached Chaabouni <Rached.Chaabouni@spectrummedical.com>
Date: Wed, 3 May 2023 at 10:11
Subject: Purchase Order - AFP01096
To: orders@viamed.co.uk <orders@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Alan Reed <Alan.Reed@spectrummedical.com>, Cameron Billingham <Cameron.Billingham@spectrummedical.com>

Good morning,

 

Please find attached our purchase order acknowledge order received and advise expected delivery date.

 

Rgds
Rached

Rached Chaabouni | Procurement Specialist
d +44 1242 386602

Spectrum Medical Ltd | o +44 (0) 1242 650120 | f +44 (0) 8452 808127
Harrier 4 | Meteor Business Park | Cheltenham Road East | Gloucester | GL2 9QL
www.spectrummedical.com     

 CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE
This message is sent by Spectrum Medical. The message and the information it contains or has attached is confidential and is intended solely for the use of the named
addressee. If you have received this message in error, we apologise. Please destroy it immediately. In the meantime, you should not disclose this message and/or the
information it contains or has attached to any other person, nor make any copies. Any views expressed in the message and/or attachments are those of the individual sender,
except when the message states otherwise and the sender is authorised to state them to be the views of the company. All reasonable precautions have been taken to ensure
no viruses are present in this e-mail. Spectrum Medical does not accept responsibility for any damage whatsoever arising from the use of this e-mail or attachments and
recommend that you subject these to your virus checking procedures prior to use.
Registered Office: Harrier 4, Meteor Business Park, Cheltenham Road East, Gloucester, GL2 9QL
Company Registration Number: 9762837

Privacy policy: https://www.spectrummedical.com/email-privacy
v202208030755
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